Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 650 Rev: 05/18/22
Page 1 of 11
M Series
© 2021 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
0-10V DIM
M

3
000K
Ordering Information
FAMILY WATTAGE VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION - CCT COLOR MOUNTING
M= M Series 40=
55=
75=
100=
125=
150=
200=
250=
320=
40W
55W
75W
100W
125W
150W
200W
250W
320W
U=
H=
120-277V
277-480V
 3G= Type 3 Low Glare
3M=  Type 3 Medium
4N=  Type 4 Narrow
4W=  Type 4 Wide
5S=  Type 5 Square/Flood Soft Wide (6x7)
 N=  Narrow Flood (4x4)
W=  Flood Concentrated Wide (6x6),
 Type 5 Low Glare
CS3= 3000/4000/
5000K
B= Dark
Bronze
1A=
1F=
2K=
T=
V=
W=
Straight Arm, Pole Mount
Flexible Arm, Pole Mount
Knuckle Slip Fitter
Trunnion
Variable (Adjustable)
Wall Mount
Fixed Wall Mount
OPTIONS EM OPTIONS
(FACTORY INSTALLED) OTHER CONTROLS
CR=
AV=